
Judge's Signatures

2024 U.S. Championships - Men Day 2
Meet Results - Multi
Jun 1, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 6/1/2024 3:50:11 PM

Men / J7 / Junior 17
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Dante Reive1 76
Army

Final: 14.038 11.100 13.65013.738 13.43813.000 78.964

Final: 13.788 11.300 13.70013.938 13.08812.900 78.714

Prelims

Finals

157.678Combined Total:

4.2 / 8.900D/E: 4.8 / 8.900 3.2 / 7.900 4.4 / 9.000 3.7 / 9.3004.8 / 8.750
0.338/_._0.338/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

4.2 / 8.550D/E: 4.8 / 8.650 3.1 / 8.200 4.4 / 9.200 3.7 / 9.2004.8 / 8.800
0.338/_._0.338/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Justin Park2 74
Agility

Final: 12.650 11.550 13.55013.019 12.71113.000 76.480

Final: 13.300 11.750 13.85013.369 13.56112.400 78.230

Prelims

Finals

154.710Combined Total:

4.4 / 7.700D/E: 4.5 / 8.250 3.4 / 8.150 4.5 / 8.050 4.4 / 8.6004.8 / 8.650
0.611/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.469/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

4.4 / 8.550D/E: 4.5 / 8.800 3.4 / 8.350 4.5 / 8.400 4.4 / 8.0004.8 / 8.950
0.611/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.469/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Nartey Brady3 52
Eagle Ridge

Final: 13.669 9.550 14.25013.952 12.45012.650 76.521

Final: 13.069 11.650 13.40013.902 12.45013.150 77.621

Prelims

Finals

154.142Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.650D/E: 4.9 / 8.400 3.8 / 5.750 4.9 / 7.950 4.1 / 8.5504.8 / 9.350
0.000/_._0.469/-0.1 0.000/_._ 1.102/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

3.8 / 8.650D/E: 4.9 / 7.700 3.8 / 7.850 4.9 / 7.900 4.1 / 9.0504.8 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.469/_._ 0.000/_._ 1.102/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/-0.3B/ND:

Ty Roderiques4 86
GymTek

Final: 12.650 12.000 14.45512.750 12.25012.850 76.955

Final: 12.604 12.100 14.30512.750 12.25012.550 76.559

Prelims

Finals

153.514Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.650D/E: 4.5 / 8.150 3.8 / 8.200 4.0 / 8.750 3.7 / 9.1505.2 / 8.750
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/_._B/ND:

3.5 / 8.750D/E: 4.6 / 7.900 3.8 / 8.300 4.1 / 8.650 3.7 / 8.8505.2 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.104/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/-0.1B/ND:

Divier Ramos5 75
Interstate

Final: 12.700 11.900 13.40012.650 12.60012.200 75.450

Final: 12.650 12.600 13.60012.850 12.50013.000 77.200

Prelims

Finals

152.650Combined Total:

3.5 / 9.100D/E: 4.2 / 8.500 4.0 / 7.900 4.0 / 8.650 3.6 / 8.6004.4 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.5 / 9.000D/E: 4.5 / 8.150 4.0 / 8.600 4.0 / 8.850 3.6 / 9.4004.4 / 9.200
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Nathan Underhill6 84
Salto

Final: 13.238 10.500 14.40512.738 11.55013.350 75.781

Final: 13.538 11.400 14.30512.638 11.70011.950 75.531

Prelims

Finals

151.312Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.350D/E: 4.8 / 8.100 3.1 / 7.400 4.4 / 8.000 4.2 / 9.1505.2 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.338/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/_._B/ND:

3.2 / 8.500D/E: 4.8 / 8.400 3.1 / 8.300 4.4 / 7.900 3.9 / 8.0505.2 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.338/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/-0.1B/ND:

Nathan Roman7 78
Agility

Final: 13.863 10.850 13.40013.688 13.75212.011 77.564

Final: 14.113 10.904 13.65013.488 11.7029.850 73.707

Prelims

Finals

151.271Combined Total:

4.7 / 7.950D/E: 5.1 / 8.000 4.5 / 6.350 4.4 / 8.950 4.9 / 6.5004.8 / 8.800
1.102/_._0.763/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.611/_._0.100/-0.3B/ND:

4.7 / 5.900D/E: 5.1 / 8.250 4.6 / 6.200 4.4 / 8.750 4.2 / 5.6504.8 / 8.850
1.102/_._0.763/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/-0.1B/ND:
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Owen Cendana8 53
Texas Dreams

Final: 11.750 12.667 12.75012.800 12.00012.600 74.567

Final: 12.400 13.117 13.10012.600 12.00013.100 76.317

Prelims

Finals

150.884Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.400D/E: 4.4 / 7.350 4.7 / 7.750 4.0 / 8.800 3.7 / 8.9004.4 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.217/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

3.6 / 8.400D/E: 4.4 / 8.000 4.7 / 8.200 4.0 / 8.600 3.7 / 9.4004.4 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.217/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

Ethan Cox9 85
5280 Gym

Final: 12.938 12.052 13.75011.950 11.95012.850 75.490

Final: 13.638 11.017 13.85011.850 12.05012.550 74.955

Prelims

Finals

150.445Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.250D/E: 4.8 / 7.800 5.3 / 5.650 4.1 / 7.850 4.0 / 8.8504.8 / 8.850
0.000/_._0.338/_._ 1.102/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

3.7 / 8.350D/E: 4.8 / 8.500 4.7 / 6.100 4.1 / 7.750 4.0 / 8.5504.8 / 8.950
0.000/_._0.338/_._ 0.217/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Luke Drummond10 55
Texas Dreams

Final: 13.154 10.650 14.05012.300 12.35012.400 74.904

Final: 12.600 11.300 14.05012.350 12.35012.800 75.450

Prelims

Finals

150.354Combined Total:

3.3 / 9.050D/E: 4.6 / 8.550 3.6 / 7.050 4.0 / 8.300 3.6 / 8.8004.8 / 9.150
0.000/_._0.104/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

3.3 / 9.050D/E: 4.5 / 8.100 3.6 / 7.700 4.0 / 8.350 3.6 / 9.2004.8 / 9.150
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Oleksandr Shybitov11 87
Lakeshore

Final: 12.100 12.500 12.95012.700 11.90012.500 74.650

Final: 13.300 11.500 13.00012.600 12.10012.700 75.200

Prelims

Finals

149.850Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.200D/E: 4.3 / 7.800 4.2 / 8.300 4.0 / 8.700 4.2 / 8.3004.4 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

3.7 / 8.400D/E: 4.3 / 9.000 4.2 / 7.300 4.0 / 8.600 4.2 / 8.5004.4 / 8.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Gage Kalley12 64
Roswell

Final: 13.267 11.800 13.35012.550 12.30010.900 74.167

Final: 13.017 11.950 13.40012.150 12.20012.450 75.167

Prelims

Finals

149.334Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.400D/E: 4.7 / 8.350 3.1 / 8.700 4.1 / 8.450 3.7 / 7.2004.4 / 8.950
0.000/_._0.217/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.9 / 8.300D/E: 4.7 / 8.100 3.6 / 8.350 4.1 / 8.050 3.4 / 9.0504.4 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.217/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Chase Pappas13 73
Harpeth

Final: 12.100 10.900 14.50511.950 11.85012.650 73.955

Final: 11.600 11.650 14.65512.200 11.65012.950 74.705

Prelims

Finals

148.660Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.650D/E: 4.3 / 7.800 3.3 / 7.600 3.6 / 8.350 3.4 / 9.2505.2 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/_._B/ND:

3.2 / 8.450D/E: 4.3 / 7.300 3.3 / 8.350 3.6 / 8.600 3.4 / 9.5505.2 / 8.950
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/_._B/ND:

Zac Myers14 71
EVO Gym

Final: 12.700 12.450 12.50011.050 12.00012.850 73.550

Final: 12.800 11.100 12.95012.650 12.25012.950 74.700

Prelims

Finals

148.250Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.600D/E: 4.2 / 8.500 4.2 / 8.250 3.3 / 7.750 4.1 / 8.7504.0 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

3.4 / 8.850D/E: 4.1 / 8.700 4.4 / 6.700 4.0 / 8.650 4.1 / 8.8504.0 / 8.950
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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Jesse Hanny15 60
Cypress Academy

Final: 13.000 11.550 12.90013.200 11.16912.817 74.636

Final: 12.200 10.150 13.00012.950 11.51912.917 72.736

Prelims

Finals

147.372Combined Total:

4.3 / 6.400D/E: 4.5 / 8.500 4.3 / 7.250 4.1 / 9.100 4.6 / 8.0004.0 / 8.900
0.469/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.217/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.3 / 6.750D/E: 4.5 / 7.800 4.1 / 6.050 4.1 / 8.850 4.6 / 8.1004.0 / 9.000
0.469/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.217/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Wyatt Reynolds16 77
Gym Olympica

Final: 13.050 12.600 12.4509.550 12.15012.850 72.650

Final: 12.900 14.069 12.70010.950 11.60011.600 73.819

Prelims

Finals

146.469Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.650D/E: 4.1 / 8.950 4.5 / 8.100 2.9 / 6.950 3.9 / 8.9504.0 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.5 / 8.100D/E: 4.1 / 8.800 4.9 / 8.700 3.4 / 7.550 3.9 / 7.7004.0 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.469/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Joseph Hale17 59
Crenshaws

Final: 12.354 11.254 13.35512.054 10.20012.650 71.867

Final: 12.804 10.904 14.55513.369 10.45012.100 74.182

Prelims

Finals

146.049Combined Total:

3.4 / 6.800D/E: 4.6 / 7.650 4.6 / 6.550 4.2 / 7.750 3.8 / 8.8505.2 / 7.650
0.000/_._0.104/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/_._B/ND:

3.6 / 6.850D/E: 4.6 / 8.100 4.6 / 6.200 4.5 / 8.400 3.8 / 8.3005.2 / 8.850
0.000/_._0.104/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.469/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/_._B/ND:

Nicholas Kosarikov18 68
Cypress Academy

Final: 12.200 11.250 12.80011.950 12.35412.800 73.354

Final: 12.200 12.150 12.75011.450 11.95411.900 72.404

Prelims

Finals

145.758Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.250D/E: 4.4 / 7.800 4.1 / 7.150 4.0 / 7.950 4.3 / 8.5004.0 / 8.800
0.104/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.0 / 7.850D/E: 4.4 / 7.800 4.1 / 8.050 4.0 / 7.450 4.3 / 7.6004.0 / 8.750
0.104/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Grant Bowers19 51
Hayden's

Final: 11.950 10.050 13.35012.204 11.91712.450 71.921

Final: 11.650 10.550 13.40013.300 12.35012.250 73.500

Prelims

Finals

145.421Combined Total:

4.1 / 7.600D/E: 4.5 / 7.450 3.9 / 6.150 4.2 / 7.900 4.3 / 8.1504.4 / 8.950
0.217/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.9 / 8.450D/E: 4.5 / 7.150 3.9 / 6.650 4.1 / 9.200 4.2 / 8.0504.4 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Isaac Koo20 67
Lone Star

Final: 12.538 11.417 13.45010.750 11.25011.700 71.105

Final: 12.638 11.654 13.95011.700 11.95012.350 74.242

Prelims

Finals

145.347Combined Total:

3.9 / 7.350D/E: 4.8 / 7.400 4.7 / 6.500 3.9 / 6.850 4.4 / 7.3004.8 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.338/_._ 0.217/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/-0.1B/ND:

3.9 / 8.050D/E: 4.8 / 7.500 4.6 / 6.950 3.9 / 7.800 4.0 / 8.3504.8 / 9.050
0.000/_._0.338/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Dylan Kramer21 69
Centre Elite

Final: 12.350 9.350 13.40010.650 10.45012.750 68.950

Final: 0.000 11.300 0.0000.000 0.00011.800 23.100

Prelims

Finals

92.050Combined Total:

3.6 / 6.850D/E: 4.1 / 8.550 3.2 / 6.150 3.4 / 7.550 3.8 / 8.9504.8 / 8.500
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 2.8 / 8.500 0.0 / 0.000 3.8 / 8.0000.0 / 0.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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